Claims CORNER

October 2020



Immune Globulins

Effective retroactively for dates of service on or after October 1, 2019, when billing for Immune Globulins providers must submit claims using the corresponding HCPCS codes.

For complete details, please refer to the following link:

https://files.medi-cal.ca.gov/pubsdoco/bulletins/artfull/gm202010.aspx#a7